Features
■  Available in E6 values
■  Mounting height of only 1.15 mm
■  Inductance value to 1.5 µH
■  RoHS compliant*
Applications
■ Input/output of DC/DC converters
■ Power supplies for:

Test
Frequency
(MHz)
SRF
Min.
(MHz)
RDC
Max.
(Ω)
I rms
Max.
(A)
I sat
Typ.
(A)(μH) Tol. %
SRR3011-1R5YL 1.50 ± 30 11 7.96 124 0.055 1.60 1.30
SRR3011-2R5YL 2.50 ± 30 7 7.96 112 0.085 1.20 1.00
SRR3011-3R3YL 3.30 ± 30 8 7.96 101 0.090 1.00 0.85
SRR3011-4R7YL 4.70 ± 30 9 7.96 69 0.125 0.90 0.75
SRR3011-6R8YL 6.80 ± 30 10 7.96 49 0.210 0.72 0.62
SRR3011-100YL 10.0 ± 30 18 2.52 42 0.280 0.65 0.50
SRR3011-150YL 15.0 ± 30 16 2.52 37 0.420 0.48 0.38
SRR3011-220YL 22.0 ± 30 11 2.52 31 0.680 0.38 0.32
SRR3011-330YL 33.0 ± 30 14 2.52 25 0.860 0.32 0.27
SRR3011-470YL 47.0 ± 30 16 2.52 18 1.800 0.27 0.23
SRR3011-680YL 68.0 ± 30 14 2.52 15 2.250 0.22 0.18
SRR3011-101YL 100.0 ± 30 39 0.796 13 3.600 0.18 0.15
Recommended Layout
DIMENSIONS: MM
 (INCHES)
100